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Liste des Tireurs par Epreuve Catégorie

NolLic. Série Poste. Nom /Prénom Dpt Association

(102) Pistolet Vitesse 10 metres S3 Seniors 3 130
82573417 109 19 ALFARA Louis 84 S.T. AVIGNONNAISE
82481904 110 12 ALINC Frédéric 77 S.T. REG MORET LOING
82622833 113 2 AMORY Michel 60 CIBLE CLERMONTOISE
82480565 109 13 ARCIER Jean-Pierre 11 CARCASSONNAISE TIR
03168015 113 18 ARDOUIN Patrick 33 GIRONDINS TIR
03287235 113 12 ARNAULT Jean-Luc 92 STE COURBEVOISIENNE
01090267 110 15 AUGY Jean-Pierre 58 J.G.S.N.-TIR

02437158 115 2 BARANTIN Pascal 34 S.T. MONTPELLIER
03301106 113 6 BARNIER Pascal 33 GIRONDINS TIR
03260318 114 14 BECQUET Jean-Marie 60 A.S.T. CREIL

02873655 110 3 BELLIER Jean-Luc 38 A.L.COTOISE SECTIR
82686045 114 5 BERNARD Eric 58 LA CIBLE CHARITOISE
00799713 111 6 BERNARD André 57 A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE
82454960 111 17 BILLON Florent 71 S.T. CREUSOT
82842664 112 16 BISIAUX Olivier 76 T.C. ROUXMESNIL
02395278 112 18 BISSON Michel 61 A.T.C.P. ALENCON
00303879 112 9 BOEUF Alain 21 TS GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN
02119835 113 7 BOLTEAU Bruno 33 A.T.C.B. ARCACHON
82671507 112 1 BORDAGE Christian 44 CARQUEFOU TIR
03117817 110 17 BOUILLAGUET Philippe 15 ALERTE SANFLORAINE
03017936 114 13 BOURNAZEL Marc 13 CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST
82711887 115 3 BRIAND Patrick 17 T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS
82454601 115 15 BROSSARD Jean-Louis 76 S.T. LA SENTINELLE
03127759 114 12 BROUARD Thierry 64 S.T. LONS

82738578 109 11 BURGARD Guy 70 CIBLE VAL-DE-SAONE
82803055 109 1 CABOCHE Francgois 80 A.M.LEN.S.TIR
02748867 112 10 CAHIER Jean-Yves 83 C.S.A.MED

03460971 112 7 CALANDREAU Jean-Paul 33 GIRONDINS TIR
01033714 115 5 CAMPAN Patrice 36 S.T. CHATEAUROUX
03016992 112 19 CAPELLE Jean-Francois 94 T.S. PERREUX
00829585 114 8 CARAVIA Jean-Pierre 13 VITROLLES SPORT TIR
82599542 115 19 CARCY Norberto 18 C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS
82510678 109 15 CASSADOUR Jean-Raoul 44 ASS. NAZAIRIENNE TIR
02393870 111 8 CATALANO Joél 39 T.S.PAYS DOLOIS
00855634 115 9 CHAUSSE Alain 44 CARQUEFOU TIR
02711352 109 8 CHAVANNE Alain 18 S.T. BOURGES
03222589 115 17 CHEVRIER Lionel 72 S.T. DU MANS
82556386 115 13 CLAVE Jean-Claude 34 S.T. MONTPELLIER
02130824 111 3 COLIN Jean-Marc 73 CT CHAMBERY
82504843 111 15 CORNETTE Jean-Francois 76 MAROMME T.S.
82471133 114 16 COUPLET Dominique 36 A.S. DEOLOISES
01079709 111 18 COUTARD Florian 76 MAROMME T.S.
02536298 115 6 CUSTODIO Fernando 89 SENTINELLE BRIENON

00551317 114 7 DANDELOT Gilles 60 A.S.T. CREIL
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00706219
00807599
02572001
82866250
03450057
82563880
02704704
02853862
82482336
02129632
82583407
82452840
00705008
02767954
03317701
82687218
02911975
03263642
02557814
03283771
02742259
03336310
03341358
03116331
00043120
00023680
82508370
00943004
02893781
82735917
82827151
03391268
03285627
82735378
02608459
82597076
82753719
02761583
03376837
02700052
82524950
01088644
82429249
02642677
00615923
03192906

Série
111
114
110
112
112
113
113
113
114
109
111
114
109
112
109
114
112
111
112
109
112
115
110
113
115
115
111
109
109
111
110
113
115
109
112
109
113
113
110
114
114
111
112
110
110
112

Poste.
16
19
6
3
8
14
8
16
4
5
4
17
6
14
4
9
4
12
11
14
15
10
18

Nom / Prénom
DAUSSIN DE VILLENEUVE Philippe
DEBRAINE Alain
DESCOMBIN Bruno
DESMARES Jean-Luc
DETTORI Serge
DIDOT Christian
DRUART Jean-Michel
DUBOIS Christian
DUBOIS Michel
DUCLOS Jean-Philippe
DUCOEUR Thierry
FABRE Bernard
FOMMARTY Jéréme
FOREST Daniel
FREZIN Eric

GARCIA Joseph
GAUTHEROT Patrick
GILQUIN Daniel
GOBERT-MONJARDET Jean-Charles
GOUGET Pascal
GOULVENT Philippe
GRANDVILLIERS Thierry
GREMBI Jean-Claude
GUIADER Marc
GUIHENEUF Jean
GUILLOT Daniel

HADJI MOKHTAR Amir
HENRICH Michel
HEYD Bertrand

HIS Thierry
JEANNIARD Jean-Marc
JEANROY Marc
JOUANNY Tristan
LABADENS Pierre
LACOUR Bernard
LANDRY Michel
LAPEYRE Régis
LAPOIRIE Stéphane
LEFEBVRE Bruno
LIBES Thierry

MAIROT Pierre
MARTIN Philippe
MASSE Pnhilippe
MILLIER Patrick
MIQUEROL Jean-Luc
MORVAN Pierre

Dpt Association

87
43
71
83
13
57
59
18
36
31
34
54
92
97
59
34
21
21
83
10
61
06
95
89
44
71
93
57
57
27
39
90
49
66
57
01
33
88
44
34
69
30
89
92
51
84

S.S.L.T.

T.S. LANDOSSIEN

C. ARQUEBUSE CHAGNY
S.T. TOULON

C.T.S. AMICAL

S.T. PETITE ROSSELLE
C.T.S. FRASNOY

C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS
A.S. DEOLOISES

C.T. SAINT-GAUDINOIS
STBT

S.T. LAXOU

T.S. GARENNOIS

T.S.C. MARTINIQUE

LA MADELEINOISE TIR
S.T. BEZIERS

TS GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN
TS GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN
S.T. TOULON

A.T. CHAPELLE ST-LUC
A.T.C.P. ALENCON
A.S.C. TURBIASQUE
S.T. PONTOISE
PATRIOTE SENONAISE
A.S.C. ESCOUBLACAISE
T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
C.T. DES DIX

U.S. LE ROCHER TIR
S.E.T. BITCHE

A.T. CRIQUEBEUF

S.T. DU JURA

S.T. LAMIOTTE
CHOLET TIR SPORTIF
S.M.T. THUIR

S.T. PETITE ROSSELLE
S.T.RPA.

GIRONDINS TIR

S.T. EPINAL

ASS. NAZAIRIENNE TIR
S.T. BEZIERS

T.O. LYONNAIS

STE NIMOISE TIR

S.T. HERY

T.S. GARENNOIS
INSEPARABLES SILLERY
S.T. AVIGNONNAISE
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02715841 110 13 MULLER Eugéne 57 S.E.T. BITCHE
00989822 113 10 MURANO Pascal 21 STS NUITS-ST-GEORGES
00800806 109 9 PALLESCHI Mario 93 TIR. SPORTIFS POLICE
03382427 114 3 PAREJA Daniel 13 VITROLLES SPORT TIR
02397585 109 18 PARRA Claude 68 S.T. SIERENTZ
02501068 113 5 PATRON Jean-Michel 94 TS.C.V

02910848 110 5 PELTEKIAN Philippe 40 STADE MONTOIS
00208776 115 11 PENIGUET Jean-Pierre 36 A.S. DEOLOISES
03260250 113 19 PEREZ Jean-Michel 60 CIBLE CLERMONTOISE
82567017 115 18 PETIT Dominique 69 T.O.LYONNAIS
02509486 112 2 PINOTEAU Jean-Luc 23 S.T.S. GUERET
02602700 114 15 PLACHTA Francis 70 S.T. PLANCHER BAS
82495593 114 11 PORNET Guy 18 C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS
00865810 112 5 PUENTEDURA Guy 61 A.T.C.P. ALENCON
82852844 113 3 RABILLAT Alexandre 92 SOURIRE DE CLICHY
02577465 111 2 RAMIREZ Pierre 183 S.T. ISTRES-FOS
00539035 110 4 RAUSEO Antoine 68 A.S.E. COLMAR
82891645 110 1 RAYMOND Denis 18 S.T. BOURGES
02871566 109 12 RICHARD Michel 26 T.0. VALENTINOIS
82506458 111 5 RISOU Bernard 83 S.T. TOULON
82520002 110 7 ROCCI Alain 04 ASSOCIATIR

02657657 114 18 RODRIGUEZ Nicolas 49 ANGERS TIR SPORTIF
82903356 109 7 ROUX Christophe 43 T.S.A. PONOTE
02749253 111 10 SANSANO Gérard 27 LA CIBLE D'EVREUX
82855439 110 16 SANZ Thierry 68 T.S. MULHOUSIEN
82704179 113 13 SAUVAGE Eric 94 TS.C.V

03377823 111 7 SEITA Jean 63 T.S. RIOMOIS
03118928 115 14 SELMANE Daniel 36 A.S. DEOLOISES
03376027 111 1 SOLOIS Lucien 89 S.T. HERY

02852754 112 13 SORNICLE Jéréme 61 A.T.C.P. ALENCON
02113370 110 10 SOUILLIART Patrice 80 AM.LE.N.S.TIR
82570615 115 12 SYDA Frank 69 T.O.LYONNAIS
82532778 113 17 TELLIER Philippe 21 ETOILE AUXONNAISE
03334220 110 19 TSCHUI Alex 71  STEP CHALON/SAONE
03427853 110 11 VALAT Nicolas 12 S.T.C. MILLAVOISE
02615831 114 6 VAN DER WENDE Guillaume 41 ABEILLE DES AYDES
82731201 111 13 VENIERE Patrick 01 S.T. BOURG-EN-BRESSE
03276368 109 2 VIAL Denis 24 S.T. PERIGORD
03279812 115 16 VILLANNEAU Jacques-Yannick 36 C.T. BRENNOU
03411853 111 14 WILLIAUME Alain 89 S.T. HERY



